urban ARCHAEOLOGY

BATHROOM WASHSTANDS
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UA2808 SL Modern Industrial Base 2 Legs [2"9]

with Crane Caps

$385
$420
$490
$595

Modern Industrial Base

UA2808 SL

$5,800 Polished Brass

$7300  Green Patina, Brown Patina

$7500  Antique Brass
Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]
Statuary Black [gloss or matte]

$7800  Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel
Light Pewter, Polished Chrome
Black Nickel [gloss or matte]

Washstands and tops are not returnable

Click on washstand’s Options Tab for:
Metal Finishes

Stone Sizes and Edge Profiles

Stone

Basins

Extended P-Trap

Our metals are living finishes;
they will change over time and
will never rust

Price for glass includes legs,
crossbars and sidebars

Stone tops are sold separately
[UA3038 WT 2" Routed shown]

Extended P-Trap is required
UA0002 PL

Price 1

Price 2

Price 3

Price 4
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urban ARCHAEOLOGY

BATHROOM WASHSTANDS
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UA2808-B SL Modern Industrial Base 2 Legs [2"Q] with 2 Lower Bars
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UA2809-B SL Modern Industrial 3 Legs [2"9] with 2 Lower Bars

with Crane Caps

Modern Industrial Base

Modern Industrial Base 2 Legs [2"9] with 2 Lower Bars
UA2808-B SL

$7800  Price 1
$9,300  Price 2
$9,500 Price 3
$9,800 Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 3 Legs [2"D]

UA2809 SL

$7000  Price 1
$8,500 Price 2
$8,600 Price 3
$8,800 Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 3 Legs [2"9] with 2 Lower Bars
UA2809-B SL

$9,000 Price 1
$10,500 Price 2
$10,700 Price 3
$12,500 Price 4
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urban ARCHAEOLOGY

BATHROOM WASHSTANDS
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Modern Industrial Base 4 Legs [2"9]

_ ]
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|
6" Standard — .
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Standard 22 $9,800 Price 2
$10,100 Price 3
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|
1

| 31172 — 19—
UA2823 SL Modern Industrial Base 4 Legs [2"9]
with Crane Caps

Modern Industrial Base 4 Legs [2"9] with 2 Lower Bars
UA2823-B SL

$10,300 Price 1

36" W. Top 24" Std. $11,500 Price 2

2 14" 1/2" Gap $11,700 Price 3

[ ] $13,800 Price 4
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UA2823-B SL Modern Industrial Base 4 Legs [2"Q] with 2 Lower Bars
with Crane Caps
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urban ARCHAEOLOGY BATHROOM WASHSTANDS

Modern Industrial Base
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Modern Industrial Base 5 Legs [2"3]
UA2824 SL
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UA2824 SL Modern Industrial Base 5 Legs [2"9]

$9,900

$10,900
$11,100
$11,900

Price 1
Price 2
Price 3
Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 5 Legs [2"D] with 2 Lower Bars

with Crane Caps UA2824-8 SL

24" 5td. $11,800 Price 1
A 112 Gop $12,800 Price 2
o ] $13,000 Price 3
if $14,800 Price 4
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UA2824-B SL Modern Industrial 5 Legs [2”@] with 2 Lower Bars
with Crane Caps
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urban ARCHAEOLOGY BATHROOM WASHSTANDS

Modern Industrial Base

Modern Industrial Base 2 Legs [1 1/2"Q]

Metal UA2828-2 SL

Glass UA2828-2G SL

Metal Glass

$4,800 $4,400 Price 1

$6,300 $4,800 Price 2

$6,500 $5,000 Price 3

$6,800 $5,800 Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 2 Legs [1 1/2"Q]
with 2 Lower Bars

Metal UA2828-2-B SL
Glass UA2828-2G-B SL
Metal Glass
$6,800 $5,800 Price 1
$8,300 $6,200 Price 2
36" WTop —— 24" s, — $8,500 $6,400 Price 3
| 12" Gap ——j— $8,800 $6,600 Price 4
T v o v
6" Standard
( T ) B iy Modern Industrial Base 3 Legs [1 1/2"Q]
31" Leg Metal UA2828-3 SL
Standard 24 1/4" Glass UA2828-3G SL
i Metal Glass
- & = — $6,000 $6,400 Price 1
b 3012"¢ 2214 — $7500 $6,700 Price 2
UA2828-2 SL Modern Industrial 2 Leg Base 11/2"@] $7600  $6,900  Price 3
with Crane Caps $7800  $7200  Price 4
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UA2828-3 SL Modern Industrial 3 Leg Base [1 1/2"9]

with Crane Caps
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urban ARCHAEOLOGY

BATHROOM WASHSTANDS
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UA2828-3-B SL Modern Industrial Base 3 Legs [1/2"@] with 2 Lower Bars
with Crane Caps
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Modern Industrial Base

Modern Industrial Base 3 Legs [1 1/2"J]
with 2 Lower Bars

Metal
Glass

Metal
$8,000
$10,000
$10,500
$11,200

UA2828-3-B SL
UA2828-3G-B SL

Glass

$7400  Price 1
$7700  Price 2
$7900  Price 3
$9,400 Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 4 Legs [1 1/2"J]

Metal
Glass

Metal
$7,800
$9,300
$9,500
$10,300

UA2828-4 SL
UA2828-4G SL

Glass

$7200  Price 1
$7600  Price 2
$7800  Price 3
$8,200 Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 4 Legs [1 1/2"Q]
with 2 Lower Bars

Metal
Glass

Metal
$9,800
$11,800
$12,200
$12,800

UA2828-4-B SL
UA2828-4G-B SL

Glass

$9,200  Price 1
$9,600  Price 2
$9,800 Price 3

$10,500 Price 4
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BATHROOM WASHSTANDS

Modern Industrial Base

Modern Industrial Base 5 Legs [1 1/2"Q]
UA2828-5 SL
UA2828-5G SL

Metal
Glass

Metal
$8,800
$9,800
$10,200
$10,800

Glass

$8,000
$8,600
$8,800
$9,000

Price 1
Price 2
Price 3
Price 4

Modern Industrial Base 5 Legs [1 1/2"Q]

with 2 Lower Bars

Metal
Glass

Metal

$10,800
$11,800
$12,000
$13,800

UA2828-5-B SL
UA2828-5G-B SL

Glass

$10,000
$10,800
$11,200
$12,000

Price 1
Price 2
Price 3
Price 4
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